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These fields receive their values directly from Lea Profile table fields:
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AT0030
ATO0040
AT0050
AT0060
AT0070
AT0080
AT0090
ATO0100
ATO0110
AT0120
ATO0130
AT0140
ATO0150
AT0160
AT0170
ATO0180
AT0190
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AT0210
AT0220
AT0230
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AT0270
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AT0300
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LEA

ALE Fund Balance A
ALE Fund Balance B
ALE Fund Balance C
ALE Fund Balance D
ALE Fund Balance E
ALE Fund Balance F
ALE Fund Balance G
ALE Fund Balance H
ALE Fund Balance |
ALE Fund Balance )
ALE Fund Balance K
ALE Fund Balance L
ALE Fund Balance M
ELL Fund Balance A
ELL Fund Balance B
ELL Fund Balance C
ELL Fund Balance D
ELL Fund Balance E
ELL Fund Balance F
ELL Fund Balance G
ELL Fund Balance H
ELL Fund Balance |
ELL Fund Balance J
ELL Fund Balance K
ELL Fund Balance L
ELL Fund Balance M
ELL Fund Balance N
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SIS Lea Profile
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lea
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ell_h
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ell_k
ell_|
ell_m

ell_n
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AleReasonA
AleReasonB
AleReasonC
AleReasonD
AleReasonE
AleReasonF
AleReasonG
AleReasonH
AleReasonl
AleReason)
AleReasonK
AleReasonlL
AleReasonM
EllReasonA
EllReasonB
EllReasonC
EllReasonD
EllReasonE
EllReasonF
EllReasonG
EllReasonH
EllReasonl
EllReason)
EllReasonK
EllReasonL
EllReasonM

ElIReasonN



AT0310

AT0320

ATO0330

AT0340

AT0350

AT0360

AT0370

AT0380

AT0390
AT0400
AT0410

AT0420
AT0430

ATO0435

AT0440
AT0450
AT0460
AT0470
AT0480
AT0490
ATO0500
ATO0510
ATO0530
AT0540
ATO0550
ATO0570
ATO0580
ATO0590
ATO0600
AT0620
AT0630
AT0640
AT0650
AT0660
AT0670

NSLA Fund Balance
A

NSLA Fund Balance
B

NSLA Fund Balance
C

NSLA Fund Balance
D

NSLA Fund Balance
E

NSLA Fund Balance
F

NSLA Fund Balance
G

NSLA Fund Balance
H

NSLA Fund Balance |

NSLA Fund Balance J

NSLA Fund Balance
K

NSLA Fund Balance L

NSLA Fund Balance
M
NSLA Fund Balance
N
PD Fund Balance A

PD Fund Balance B
PD Fund Balance C
PD Fund Balance D
PD Fund Balance E
PD Fund Balance F
PD Fund Balance G
PD Fund Balance H
PD Fund Balance J

PD Fund Balance K
PD Fund Balance L
PD Fund Balance N
PD Fund Balance O
LB Fund Balance A
LB Fund Balance B
LB Fund Balance D
LB Fund Balance E

LB Fund Balance F

LB Fund Balance G
LB Fund Balance H
LB Fund Balance |
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nsla_c
nsla_d
nsla_e
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nsla_h
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nsla_j

nsla_k
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nsla_m
nsla_n
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pd_h
pd_j
pd_k
pd_|
pd_n
pd_o
Ib_a
Ib_b
Ib_d
Ib_e
Ib_f
Ib_g
Ib_h
Ib_i
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NslaReasonB

NslaReasonC

NslaReasonD

NslaReasonE

NslaReasonF

NslaReasonG

NslaReasonH

NslaReasonl
NslaReason)

NslaReasonK

NslaReasonL

NslaReasonM

NslaReasonN

PdReasonA
PdReasonB
PdReasonC
PdReasonD
PdReasonE
PdReasonF
PdReasonG
PdReasonH
PdReasonl]
PdReasonK
PdReasonL
PdReasonN
PdReasonO
LbReasonA
LbReasonB
LbReasonD
LbReasonE
LbReasonF
LbReasonG
LbReasonH
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AT0680
AT0690
AT0700
ATO0710
AT0720
ATO0730
ATO0740
ATO0750
ATO0760
ATO0770

LB Fund Balance J

LB Fund Balance K
LB Fund Balance L

LB Fund Balance M
LB Fund Balance N
LB Fund Balance O
LB Fund Balance P
LB Fund Balance Q
LB Fund Balance R
LB Fund Balance S
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LEA Prof: Act28
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LbReasonK
LbReasonL
LbReasonM
LbReasonN
LbReasonO
LbReasonP
LbReasonQ
LbReasonR
LbReason$S



LEA Profile: Act28

LeaProfField SIS Field
DistrictLea lea
AleReasonA ale_a
AleReasonB ale_b
AleReasonC ale_c
AleReasonD ale_d
AleReasonE ale_e
AleReasonF ale_f
AleReasonG ale_g
AleReasonH ale_h
AleReasonl ale_i
AleReason) ale_j
AleReasonK ale_k
AleReasonL ale_|
AleReasonM ale_m
EllIReasonA ell_a
EllIReasonB ell_b
EllReasonC ell_c
EllReasonD ell_d
EllReasonE ell_e
EllReasonF ell_f
EllReasonG ell_g
EllReasonH ell_h
EllReasonl ell_i
EllReason) ell_j
EllReasonk ell_k
EllReasonL ell_|
EllReasonM ell_m
EllIReasonN ell_n
NslaReasonA nsla_a
NslaReasonB nsla_b
NslaReasonC nsla_c
NslaReasonD nsla_d
NslaReasonE nsla_e
NslaReasonF nsla_f
NslaReasonG nsla_g
NslaReasonH nsla_h
NslaReasonl nsla_i
NslaReason) nsla_j
NslaReasonK nsla_k
NslaReasonL nsla_|
NslaReasonM nsla_m
NslaReasonN nsla_n
PdReasonA pd_a
PdReasonB pd_b
PdReasonC pd_c
PdReasonD pd_d
PdReasonE pd_e
PdReasonF pd_f
PdReasonG pd_g
PdReasonH pd_h
PdReason) pd_j
PdReasonk pd_k
PdReasonL pd_|
PdReasonN pd_n
PdReasonO pd_o
LbReasonA Ib_a
LbReasonB Ib_b
LbReasonD Ib_d
LbReasonE Ib_e
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lea
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ale_d
ale_e
ale_f
ale g
ale_h
ale_i
ale_j
ale_k
ale_|
ale_m
ell_a
ell_b
ell_c
ell_d
ell_e
ell_f
ell_g
ell_h
ell_i
ell_j
ell_k
ell_|
ell_m
ell_n
nsla_a
nsla_b
nsla_c
nsla_d
nsla_e
nsla_f
nsla_g
nsla_h
nsla_i
nsla_j
nsla_k
nsla_|
nsla_m
nsla_n
pd_a
pd_b
pd_c
pd_d
pd_e
pd_f
pd_g
pd_h
pd_j
pd_k
pd_|
pd_n

pd_o
Ib_a
Ib_b
Ib_d
Ib_e
Ib_f

L



